121000000159

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
		
(Add	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	#)
_	_	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	e)
(Doc	ument Number)	
	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
<u></u>		

Office Use Only

M. MOON

JAN 0 1 7021



300357075013

2020 DEC 30 PM 1: 34

2020 DEC 30 PM 12: 24

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

12/29/2020

Date:

		Acc#I20160000072	
Name:	Tasca Au	tomotive Group Melbourne	e, LLC
Document #:			
Order #:	13425013		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🚺	Certifie Plain: COGS:	d: 🗸	

Availability _____

Document ___

Examiner ___

Updater ___

Verifier ___

Ref# ___

Amount: \$ 18**5**,00

Thank you!

2020 DEC 30 PH 12: 24

wil SW

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: TASCA AUTOMOTIVE GROUP	MELBOURNE, LLO	C	
	ulting Florida Limite		
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articl Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Lin	les of Organization	on, and fees are submitted to convert an " " in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	'Oth er
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to:		
JAMES REDDING			
(Contact Person)			
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP			
(Firm/Company)			
ONE INTERNATIONAL PLACE - 20TH FLR			
(Address)			
BOSTON, MA 02110			
(City, State and Zip Code)			
REDDINGJ@GTLAW.COM			
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notifications)		
For further information concerning this matt	-		
JAMES P. REDDING			
(Name of Contact Person)	_at (817	310-8081	
•		(Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun dollars and drawn on a bank located in the U	nt: (All checks pro Inited States)	ocessed by this office must be payable in	ı US
\$150.00 Filing Pees (\$25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status of Organization)	☐\$180.00 Filing F and Certified Copy	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	N E	Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	2

The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Flori-Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: TASCA AUTOMOTIVE GROUP MELBOURNE, INC.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPORATION
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, a
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLORIDA
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization
TASCA AUTOMOTIVE GROUP MELBOURNE, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days afte the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.
P18000096759
·

2020 Det 30 PH 12: 2

Signed this day of _DECEMBER-	_20
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company
Signature of Authorized Representative:	
Printed Name: DAVID J. TASCA, JR.	Title: AUTHORIZED PERSON
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entites	See below for required signature(s)]
Signature	
Printed Name: DAVID J. TARCA JB	Title: VICE PRESIDENT
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title;
Signature: Printed Name:	Tial
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature; Printed Name;	Title
If Morida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or (If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	Officer,
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of ALL General Partners.	v Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	·
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

WITH ANY SEE SECULOR

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMP

ARTICLE I - N	g m e ·		
The name of the !	Limited Liability Compa		
in manie of the	Chilled Liability Compa	iny is:	
TASCA AUTOMO	TIVE GROUP MELBOURN	IT I I O	
	THE CHOOF WELDOWN	VC, LLC	
- (172)	en contern the Mouth l'Illited l'1	ability Company, "LLC.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ac	idress:		
The mailing address	ss and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liability C	
J	The second control of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability C	ompany
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:	
501 E. NASA BLVD		33 SHARPE DRIVE	
MELBOURNE, FL 3	2901	CRANSTON, RI 02920	
·			
ARTICLE III - R	egistered Agent, Registe	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signatu	1804
business entiry with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signation of the Agent's Signation of the Agent You must designate an individual or and	tre: ther
The name and the I	Florida street addaga - 54	ha analasaan 1	
	torida street address of f	ic ichistered agent are:	
	Florida street address of the		
	C T CORPORATION SYS		
	C T CORPORATION SYS		
	C T CORPORATION SYS	TEM	
	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN	TEM ame	
·	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN	TEM	
	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN	TEM ame D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (1)	TEM ame	
	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City	TEM arne D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip	
Having been nan	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City Ted as registered agent on	TEM ame D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip	tated limb
Having been nan liability compo	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City The day registered agent and the place designates	TEM ame D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip d to accept service of process for the above s	tated limii intment as
Having been nan liability compo registered agent a	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City The das registered agent and any at the place designated and agree to act in this conditions.	TEM arne D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip d to accept service of process for the above so in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointments.	ntment as
Having been nan liability compo registered agent a statutes relating	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City The das registered agent and any at the place designated and agree to act in this cap to the proper and comple	TEM ame D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip d to accept service of process for the above so in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointments. I further agree to comply with the profite performance of the above so its performance of the acceptable.	ntment as visions of
Having been nan liability compo registered agent a statutes relating	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City The das registered agent and any at the place designated and agree to act in this cap to the proper and comple	TEM ame D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip d to accept service of process for the above so in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointments. I further agree to comply with the profite performance of the above so its performance of the acceptable.	ntment as visions of
Having been nan liability compo registered agent a statutes relating	C T CORPORATION SYS No. 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAN Florida street address (I PLANTATION, City The das registered agent and any at the place designated and agree to act in this cap to the proper and comple	TEM arne D ROAD P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33324 Zip d to accept service of process for the above so in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointments.	ntment as visions of

(CONTINUED)

2020 DEC 30 PH 12: 25

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u> Eitle:</u>	Name and Address:
'AMBR" = Authorized Member	
'MGR" = Manager ÁMBR	
- Mor	TAG HOLDINGS, TZC
	David J. Tasca, Jr., Authorized Person
•	Sava V. A dece, por Politica Person
	
	
Use attachment if necessary)	
<i></i>	
	-
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	-
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	-
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	-
E V: Other provisions, if any.	
	-
E V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE;	
Signature of a member or a	an apthorized representative of a member
Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document	an apthorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statutes. I am awar
Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document as provided for in a.217.155, F.S.	with section 605,0203 (1) (5), Plorids Statutes. I am awar sent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree :
Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document as provided for in a.217.155, F.S.	an apthorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stantes. I am awar sent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree of the Printed name of signee